8:00

9:15

10:15

10:45

11:45

12:45

1:30

2:15

2:45

3:15

4:15

Preliminary Agenda

~—  North Central Chapter Health Physics Society
IS Spring Meeting

N Friday April 18,2008 IOWA STATE
5 Oak Room, Iowa State Memorial Union UNIVERSITY

11858 = 2006 [

Ames, lowa

Registration

Welcome and Introductory Remarks —
Daniel Miron, NCCHPS President-elect
Stephen Simpson, Assistant Director EH&S, Iowa State University

An Overview of Radiation Litigation —
Douglas M. Poland, Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.

Radiation Litigation: a Health Physicist's Perspective —
Stephen Simpson, Assistant Director EH&S, Iowa State University

Break

Radiation Litigation: an Expert Witness’ Perspective —

Sandy Perle, President, Global Dosimetry Solutions

Lunch

NCCHPS Business Meeting - Mike Lewandowski, NCCHPS President
DOT Shipping — Paul Ward, Zablocki VA Medical Center

Break

Radiation Lab Kits for High School Teacher — TBD

Technical Tour - EH&S / Regulated Materials Building (EHSSB)

Adjourn

*Speakers / titles subject to change.



