

Preliminary Agenda North Central Chapter Health Physics Society Spring Meeting IOWA STATE Friday April 18, 2008 Oak Room, Iowa State Memorial Union UNIVERSI Ames, Iowa

7:30	Registration
8:00	Welcome and Introductory Remarks – Daniel Miron, NCCHPS President-elect Stephen Simpson, Assistant Director EH&S, Iowa State University
8:15	An Overview of Radiation Litigation – Douglas M. Poland, Godfrey & Kahn, S.C.
9:15	Radiation Litigation: a Health Physicist's Perspective – Stephen Simpson, Assistant Director EH&S, Iowa State University
10:15	Break
10:45	Radiation Litigation: an Expert Witness' Perspective – Sandy Perle, President, Global Dosimetry Solutions
11:45	Lunch
12:45	NCCHPS Business Meeting - Mike Lewandowski, NCCHPS President
1:30	DOT Shipping – Paul Ward, Zablocki VA Medical Center
2:15	Break
2:45	Radiation Lab Kits for High School Teacher – TBD
3:15	Technical Tour - EH&S / Regulated Materials Building (EHSSB)
4:15 *Speakers /	Adjourn titles subject to change.